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201107080001
97890

07/08/2011
09:30:01

FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20050106000
008620

201107280002
19620

07/28/2011
01:29:03

FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20050202000
050640

201107050001
93190

07/05/2011
10:43:22

FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20050314000
113630


