Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/07; Name= FI FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATION;											FIRST
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201107080001 97890	07/08/2011 09:30:01	FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20050106000 008620	
201107280002 19620	01:29:03	FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20050202000 050640	
201107050001 93190		FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20050314000 113630	